SPECIALTY LIGHTING & DECOR
p. 58-59Snowflake Motifs
Multiple styles and sizes of LED Neon, LED Rope, or
Incandescent snowflakes provide dimensional interest
p. 50-51Snowfall Light
LED lights create movement in displays with a 'falling
snow' effect
p. 52Icicle Lights

PURE WHITE
WARM WHITE
3M (9.84ft) Drop Length • 4.8W per drop • 256 LEDs
SNOWFALL LIGHT
COLORPART NUMBER
POWERTAP-Y
“Y” connector to
one power source
POWERTAP-8
8-way power tap
1 male + 7 female
coaxial connectors
POWERTAP-X
“X” connector to
one power source
LEDSPACER-12 12ft
LEDSPACER-20 20ft
LEDSPACER-50 50ft
Spacer/Jumper wire
ACCESSORIES
LED-SNOW-PS-36 36W
LED-SNOW-PS-60 60W
LED-SNOW-PS-150 150W
12V Power Supply
(Required for operation)
LED-SNOW-1MH 16.75ft length, 1m (3.28ft) spacing
LED-SNOW-60CMH 10.2ft length, 60cm (2.36ft) spacing
LED-SNOW-30CMH 5.3ft length, 30cm (1.18ft) spacing
5-Socket Wire Harness (Required for operation)
AMERICAN LIGHTING 52
LED MINI
Icicle Lights